
DAVIE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS
2016 Election Schedule                                

DATE EVENT
Friday, May 13 Voter registration deadline GS 163-82.6 (c)

Tuesday, May 17 Absentee Meeting – Congressional Primary GS 163-230.1(c1)

Tuesday, May 24 Absentee Meeting – Congressional Primary GS 163-230.1(c1)

Thursday, May 26 One-Stop Absentee Voting begins
 GS 163-227.2(b)

Tuesday, May 31 Last day to request a mail out absentee ballot GS 163-230.1(a)

Unless sick or disabled

Absentee Meeting – GS 163-230.1(c1)

Saturday, June 4
1:00 pm

One-Stop Absentee Voting ends
GS 163-227.2 (b)

Monday, June 6 Absentee/Pre-Election Day meeting
GS 163-232

Tuesday, June 7
 Polls open 6:30 am, Close 7:30 pm

Congressional Primary Election   G.S. 163- 1

Deadline to return absentee ballots GS 163-231(b)

Monday, June 13
12:00 pm

Soil & Water candidate filing begins
GS 139-6

Tuesday, June 14
11:00 am

County Canvass
GS 163-182.5(b)

Friday, July 1
12:00 pm

Soil & Water candidate filing ends
GS 139-6

Friday, September 9 Begin mailing absentee ballots GS 163-227.3(a)

Friday, October 14 Voter Registration Deadline  GS 163-82.6 (c)

Tuesday, October 18 Absentee Meeting –  General GS 163-230.1(c1)

Tuesday, October 25 Absentee Meeting –  General GS 163-230.1(c1)

Thursday, October 20 One-Stop Absentee Voting begins
 GS 163-227.2(b)

Tuesday, November 1 Last day to request a mail out absentee ballot
 GS 163-230.1(a) (unless sick or disabled)

Absentee Meeting –  General GS 163-230.1(c1)

Saturday, November 5
1:00 pm

One-Stop Absentee Voting ends
GS 163-227.2 (b)

Monday, November 7 Absentee/Pre-Election Day meeting
GS 163-232

Tuesday, November 8
 Polls open 6:30 am, Close 7:30 pm

General Election  G.S. 163-1

Deadline to return absentee ballots GS 163-231(b)(1)

Friday, November 18
 11:00 am

County Canvass
 GS 163-182.5 (b)


